
Klubbmesterskap Nesodden Diskgolfklubb → Runde 1 • 06.01.2025 00:31 (1)

Klubbmesterskap Nesodden Diskgolfklubb → Runde 1

No  

Jørgen Olsen

Magnus Linné Fjogstad

Mathias Engen

Kim Andre Johansen

Mikael Raunig

Georg Barlindhaug Ellingsen

Yngve Solberg

Jørgen Sørdahl

Simen Waaler

Damian Malinowski

Bjørn Johannesen

Jörgen Fredriksson

Marius Moen

bengt oberg

Andreas Östlund
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Klubbmesterskap Nesodden Diskgolfklubb → Runde 1 • 06.01.2025 00:31 (2)

No  1  2  3  4  5  6  7  8  9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 +/- Sum

 Par 3 4 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 4 3 4 3 57

1 Marius Moen 3 3 2 3 2 3 2 2 4 3 3 3 3 2 4 3 3 3 -6 51

2 Mikael Raunig 3 4 3 3 4 4 2 2 3 2 3 3 2 4 3 3 4 3 -2 55

2 Jørgen Olsen 3 4 3 3 3 3 2 2 3 4 3 3 3 3 4 3 4 2 -2 55

4 Damian Malinowski 3 4 4 3 3 4 3 2 3 3 2 3 4 3 5 3 4 2 +1 58

5 Mathias Engen 3 4 4 3 3 5 2 2 3 3 2 6 3 4 4 3 4 3 +4 61

5 Andreas Östlund 3 4 3 4 4 3 3 3 3 3 4 3 4 3 5 4 3 2 +4 61

7 Kim Andre Johansen 3 5 3 3 3 3 4 3 3 4 3 4 3 4 5 3 4 3 +6 63

8 Magnus Linné Fjogstad 4 4 4 5 3 3 2 2 3 4 3 2 3 5 5 3 6 3 +7 64

8 Bjørn Johannesen 3 6 3 5 5 4 4 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 4 3 +7 64

10 Georg Barlindhaug Ellingsen 3 7 3 5 3 4 3 2 3 3 3 3 4 3 5 4 4 3 +8 65

11 bengt oberg 4 4 4 5 4 3 4 4 4 2 3 3 4 2 4 3 6 3 +9 66

12 Yngve Solberg 3 5 4 3 4 5 4 3 3 3 3 3 4 5 4 4 3 4 +10 67

13 Simen Waaler 4 5 4 5 3 3 4 3 4 3 4 4 5 4 4 4 4 2 +12 69

13 Jørgen Sørdahl 3 6 5 4 3 3 3 4 4 4 3 6 4 3 3 4 4 3 +12 69

15 Jörgen Fredriksson 4 8 3 4 4 3 4 3 4 3 3 3 4 3 5 4 5 4 +14 71
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Klubbmesterskap Nesodden Diskgolfklubb → Runde 1 • 06.01.2025 00:31 (3)

Hole-by-hole statistics

  1  2  3  4  5  6  7  8  9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 Tot %

Par 3 4 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 4 3 4 3 57

Avg 3.3 4.9 3.5 3.9 3.4 3.5 3.1 2.7 3.3 3.1 3 3.5 3.5 3.4 4.2 3.4 4.1 2.9 62.6

Difficulty 9 18 13 17 12 16 6 1 8 5 3 14 15 11 7 10 4 2 5.6

Birdie -1 1 1 1 5 7 2 2 1 1 2 3 3 4 33 12%

Par 0 11 7 7 7 8 9 4 6 10 9 11 10 6 7 6 9 9 9 145 54%

Bogey 1 4 3 6 3 5 4 6 2 5 4 2 2 7 4 6 6 1 2 72 27%

Double Bogey 2 2 1 5 1 2 1 2 2 16 6%

Triple Bogey 3 1 2 3 1%

Other >3 1 1 0%
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